INA  GNE50-KRR-B  deep  groove
ball bearings
Advance INA GNE50-KRR-B deep groove ball bearings is your
source for quality 50x80x42 Size (mm) 50 Bore Diameter (mm)
and accessories. shop online for home delivery or pick up in
one of our 10000 .
Size (mm) 50x80x42
Bore Diameter (mm) 50
Outer Diameter (mm) 80
Width (mm) 42
d 50 mm
D 80 mm
B 42 mm
C 36 mm
d1 58,5 mm
Angle 5 °
Weight 0,869 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 225 kN